COMISION ESTATAL
MODULO ATENCION TIJUANA
COORDINACION DE ADMINISTRACION
CCORDINACION DE CONCILIACION
Total del Gasto

1,213,296
864,149
527,442
706,125

3,411,012

5,000
61,000
44,000

110,000

1,213,296
869,149
688,442
750,125

3,521,012

793,019
566,372
276,260
191,283
1,825,934

778,189
565,372
276,260
191,283

1,811,104

420,277
303,777
412,182
558,842

1,695,078

DR. AGUSTI

ESCOBAR FEMATT

“Le.Luis ANé&@QEZ LOPEZ

CCORDINADOR ADMINISTRATIVO




